RECTANGULAR
1
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 –  Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 –  export@mottez.com
Furniture Legs
Be creative – Design your own furniture !
Design
Bring a touch of style, sober elegance and harmony to any piece of furniture

M521VTR 3234640059679 Clear lacquer metal colour
5
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 –  Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 –  export@mottez.com
Rounded Counter Leg
Our rounded counter legs will give a clean and elegant look to your furniture.
They are practical because they are light and easy to install.
They don't take up much space, making them ideal for small areas.
This leg is equipped with a floor protection cap.
Blocks any table top 13 to 45 mm
Material : black epoxy powder paint
Choose your
diameter
Choose your height Art. Code EAN Weight
Tube Ø 40 mm
For low table Height 42 cm M594VNO42 3234640062204 0,75 kg
For table Height 73 cm M594VNO73 3234640062211 1,20 kg
Tube Ø 50 mm
For low table Height 42 cm M595VNO42 3234640062235 0,95 kg
For table Height 73 cm M595VNO73 3234640062242 1,55 kg
For snack table Height 90 cm M595VNO90 3234640062259 1,19 kg
Tube Ø 60 mm
For low table Height 42 cm M596VNO42 3234640062266 1,19 kg
For table Height 73 cm M596VNO73 3234640062273 1,94 kg
x1
6
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 –  Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 –  export@mottez.com
Counter Leg - for Angle
Our counter legs will give a clean and elegant look to your furniture.
They are practical because they are light and easy to install.
They don't take up much space, making them ideal for small areas.
Supplied with a floor protection foam pad.
Blocks any table top 16 to 40 mm
Can only be fixed on corners !
Material : 3 mm thick steel sheet, black epoxy paint
Choose your height Art. Code EAN Weight
For low table HT 42 cm M597VNO42 3234640062327 1,42 kg
For table HT 73 cm M597VNO73 3234640062334 2,04 kg
x1
7
MOTTEZ | Rue des Frères Mahieu 59193 Erquinghem-Lys – France
 Tél : 03.20.10.37.78 –  Fax : 03.20.10.37.89 –  export@mottez.com
Clamp system Table Leg
Our Clamp system table legs will give a clean and elegant look to your furniture.
They are practical because they are light and easy to install.
They don't take up much space, making them ideal for small areas.
This leg is equipped with a floor protection cap.
Blocks any table top 13 to 45 mm
Material : rectangular steel tube 60 x 30 mm thick 1,2 mm, black epoxy paint
Choose your height Art. Code EAN Weight
For low table Height 42 cm M598VNO42 3234640062341 1,05 kg
For table Height 73 cm M598VNO73 3234640062358 2,15 kg
60 x 30 mm
thick. 1,2 mm
x1
8